
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics and Finance) 6th Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

ECO-202 ECO-208 ECO-210 ECO-301 ECO-302 ECO-312

Introduction to 

Macroeconomics

Statistical Inference English Communication 

and Writing Skills

Financial Modeling Financial Econometrics Monetary Economics
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IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/502 Ahsan Raza - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/004 Ahmed Fayyaz - - - - - - - - - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/006 Anser Kamran                                                                - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/008 Danial Akbar - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 26 F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/014 Komal Zaheer - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/019 Mirza Anas Baig - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 23 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/027 Muhammad Umar Farooq   (Two R 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/035 Samiya Naveed - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 24 F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/001 Aiman Ramzan - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 40 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/005 Fatima Ismail - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/008 Iqra Kanwal - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/011 Muhammad Waseem - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 38 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/014 Shahwaiz Uddin - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 26 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/015 Shan Karim - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 28 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/016 Sher Bahadur - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 26 F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/018 Syed Mohsin Abid - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics and Finance) 6th Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2024

ECO-313 ECO-314

Research Methodology Public Finance
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IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/502 Ahsan Raza - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.43

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/004 Ahmed Fayyaz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.80 2.27

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/006 Anser Kamran                                                                75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.70 2.26

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/008 Danial Akbar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.42 2.13

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/014 Komal Zaheer 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 2.99

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/019 Mirza Anas Baig 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.40 2.14

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/027 Muhammad Umar Farooq   (Two R 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.17 2.26

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/035 Samiya Naveed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.00 2.07

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/001 Aiman Ramzan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.60 2.54

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/005 Fatima Ismail 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.90 2.84

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/008 Iqra Kanwal 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.90

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/011 Muhammad Waseem 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 26 F - 3 - 1.00 2.31

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/014 Shahwaiz Uddin 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.10 2.07

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/015 Shan Karim 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.20 2.21

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/016 Sher Bahadur 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.90 2.06

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/018 Syed Mohsin Abid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.60 3.10
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